	Certification of Practical Training II
School of Mining and Metallurgical Engineering


It is hereby certified that the student (Student’s full name): 


has completed his/her practical training at (Description of the location where the practical training took place): 
_____________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________________
which lasted (starting and ending dates) from: _____________ to: ___________.

	The Supervisor engineer


	Supervisor signature
	Company Stamp
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Training Field II Data Form
Student’s data
	First Name:
	Surname:

	Father’s Name:

	Field of studies:
	Semester:

	Identity card number:

	Address of Residence during studies

	Street:
	Number:

	City:
	Postal code:

	Home Telephone:
	Mobile:

	Address of Permanent Residence 

	Street:
	Number:

	City:
	Postal code:

	Home Telephone:


Company’s data
	Name:

	Address of Central Management:

	Street:
	Number:
	City:

	Postal code:
	Telephone:
	Fax:

	E-mail:

	Mine/Plant/Factory

	Address:

	City:
	Postal Code:
	Telephone:

	Company’s responsible for the student 

	First Name:
	Surname:

	Telephone:
	E-mail:


Data concerning Training Field II
	Arrival Date:
	Departure Date:

	Days of actual stay (total days):

	Short summary of the Technical Report:

	

	

	

	Short summary of the specific subject studied:

	

	

	

	Title of the Technical Report:

	

	


Expenditures
	Means of Transportation

	Bus  ⁭
	Train  ⁭
	Ship  ⁭
	Airplane  ⁭

	Tolls Expenses (only for car use): ____________________ €

	Tickets Expenses: _______________€


Daily Working Record
	Days numbering
	Date
	Description of the work performed

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	


	11
	
	

	12
	
	

	13
	
	

	14
	
	

	15
	
	

	16
	
	

	17
	
	

	18
	
	

	19
	
	


	The Supervisor engineer


	Supervisor signature
	Company Stamp

	
	


	Days numbering
	Date
	Description of the work performed

	20
	
	

	21
	
	

	22
	
	

	23
	
	

	24
	
	

	25
	
	

	26
	
	

	27
	
	

	28
	
	

	29
	
	

	30
	
	

	31
	
	


	The Supervisor engineer


	Supervisor signature
	Company Stamp
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